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Forida-Bahamas SWO – Conference Leaders 2018 

Office Last, First E-Mail 

Broward-Bahamas 

President Haynick, Jackie jackiehaynick@yahoo.com 

Vice President Eschbacch, Joyce Harrye1@comcast.net 

Secretary Coller, Denise dtwn1@aol.com 

Caloosa 

President Welton, Judy camarojim@comcast.net 

Vice President Miller, Barbara barbaramercerm@comcast.net 

Secretary Neumann, Mary Acreage4me@yahoo.com 

First Coast 

President Clifford, Kathy ktc1947@aol.com 

Vice President Dennis, Jane j.k.dennis@comcast.net 

Secretary Brown, Karen karen@trinity4jax.org 

Flagler Volusia 

President Wickett, Laura norwegian.princess52@gmail.com 

Vice President Murphy, Joyce jmrm904@aol.com 

Secretary Alexander, Janet  

Gulf Coast 

President Haines, Mae stevenmae@verizon.net 

Vice President Thomas, Judy Hey.jude23@verizon.net 

Secretary Huth, Barbara barbarahuth@sbcglobal.net 

Heart of Florida 

President Given, Nancy ngiven@cfl.rr.com 

Vice President   

Secretary Carter, Stacia staciamic@gmail.com 

Lake 

Contact Perron, Dona nigel678@aol.com 

Miami-Dade 

Contact Hill-Aybar, Christine  
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Mid-Gulf 

President Dines, Kris kdines1@comcast.net 

Vice President Drechsel, Betty Bfd1934@centurylink.net 

Secretary Schimike, Shirley  

Panhandle 

President Powell, Dena denapowell859@gmail.com 

Vice President Quinnones, Bretta brettagq@aol.com 

Secretary Shively, Wilma wjshively@aol.com 

Pinelands 

President Storan, Anne astoran46@gmail.com 

Vice President   

Secretary Gooding, Leone leonegoding@centurylink.net 

Space Coast 

President Grafe, Peggy gama-gran@cfl.rr.com 

Vice President   

Secretary Kratzer, Linda wwlindak@aol.com 

Suncoast 

President Koelsch, Sharon sskoelsch@aol.com 

Vice President Magee, Stacy stacydmagee@msn.com 

Secretary   

Tampa 

Contact Taylor, Joyce jtltcadet@hotmail.com 

Tradewinds 

President Slaughterbeck, 
Beverly 

bjslaughterbeck@gmai.com 

Vice President Nutt, Barbara nutts4sprint@gmail.com 

Secretary Nasby, Shirley Shirt1929@bellsouth.net 

Bahamas 

Contact Lewis, Saida oursaviorlc@gmail.com 

Contact Granger, Eugena eugenagranger@gmail.com 
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